
 
 

CRUISE SHIP SCHEDULE 2024 
 

 

DATE VESSEL ARRIVAL DEPARTS WHARF/ 

ANCHOR 

PASSENGERS NATIONALITY 

Fri 5th April Ambition 14.00 01.20 

(6th) 

County/ 

Transit 

1250 British  

Wed 10th April Viking Saturn 08.00 18.00 County 900 Mixed 

Sun 14th April Ambition 11.30 20.00 County/ 

Turnaround 

1250 British 

Fri 26th April Ambition 09.45 16.30 County/ 

Turnaround 

1250 British 

Sun 28th April Vasco Da 

Gama 

08.00 20.00 County 1200 British/German 

Fri 3rd May Ambition 12.00 00.15 

(4th) 

County/ 

Turnaround 

1250 British 

Wed 8th May Deutschland 09.00 18.00 County 500 German 

Tues 14th May Ambition 12.00 19.30 County/ 

Turnaround 

1250 British 

Thurs 16th May Caribbean 

Princess 

08.00 18.00 Anchor 3000 Mixed 

Sat 18th May Viking Mars 08.00 18.00 Anchor 900 Mixed 

Mon 20th May  Viking Star 06.30 18.00 County 900 Mixed 

Tues 21st May Spirit of 

Adventure 

07.00 17.00 County 900 British 

Wed 22nd May Zuiderdam 08.00 17.00 Anchor 2000 Mixed 

Fri 24th May Ambition 09.00 19.00 County/ 

Turnaround 

1250 British 

Fri 31st May Amera 07.00 19.00 County 800 German 

Fri 31st May MSC Virtuosa 07.00 19.00 Anchor 5000 Mixed 

Mon 3rd June Ambition 03.20 17.00 County/ 

Turnaround 

1250 British 

Wed 5th June Spirit of 

Discovery 

07.30 17.00 County 900 British  

Sun 9th June Ambition 08.45 19.00 County 1250 British 

Wed 12th June Sirena 08.00 18.00 County 750 Mixed 

Thurs 13th June Star Legend 08.00 10.00  N.Queens 340 Mixed 

Mon 17th June  MS Hamburg 08.00 23.00 County 400 German 

Wed 26th June Balmoral 08.00 18.40 County 1300 British 

Sun 7th July Spirit of 

Discovery 

08.00 17.00 County 900 British  

Mon 8th July MS Hamburg 07.30 18.00 County 400 German 



Sun 14th July Caribbean 

Princess 

07.00 18.00 Anchor 3000 Mixed 

Wed 24th July Island 

Princess 

08.00 18.00 Anchor 2000 Mixed 

Mon 29th July  Caribbean 

Princess 

07.00 18.00 Anchor 3000 Mixed 

Tues 30th July Ambition 11.40 23.20 County/ 

Transit 

1250 British 

Sun 4th Aug Seven Seas 

Navigator 

07.00 17.00 County 550 Mixed 

Mon 12th Aug Vasco da 

Gama 

09.20 20.40 County 1200 British/German 

Wed 14th Aug Caribbean 

Princess  

07.00 18.00 Anchor 3000 Mixed 

Thurs 16th Aug Spirit of 

Adventure 

05.30 17.15 County 900 British 

Sun 18th Aug Regal 

Princess 

07.00 18.00 Anchor 3000 Mixed 

Thurs 22nd Aug Europa 08.00 18.00 N.Queens 400 German 

Thurs 22nd Aug Seven Seas 

Splendour 

07.00 17.45 County 750 Mixed 

Fri 30th Aug Caribbean 

Princess  

07.00 18.00 Anchor 3000 Mixed 

Sat 7th Sept Viking Saturn 08.00 18.00 County 900 Mixed 

Sun 8th Sept Amadea 09.00 18.00 County 550 German 

Mon 16th Sept Viking Sky 07.30 18.00 County 900 Mixed 

Mon 23rd Sept Viking Venus 08.00 18.55 County 900 Mixed 

Sun 29th Sept M/V World 

Voyager 

08.00 18.00 County  200 Mixed 

Thurs 3rd Oct Seven Seas 

Splendour  

07.00 17.00 County 750 Mixed 

Thurs 10th Oct MS Hamburg 07.30 16.00 County 400 German 

Mon 21st Oct MS Hamburg 12.30 18.30 County 400 German 

Thurs 24th Oct  MSC Virtuosa 07.00 19.00 Anchor 5000 Mixed 

Wed 30th Oct Sirena 07.30 18.00 County 750 Mixed 

 

PLEASE NOTE: Cruise calls and schedules are subject to change due to weather, company operational 
reasons and other global factors. 
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